

MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2017-058 as follows:

Page 1, Line 16

After the stricken dollar amount "\$20.00", strike the dollar amount "\$22.50" and insert the dollar amount "\$20.80"

Page 1, Line 18

After the stricken dollar amount "\$20.00", strike the dollar amount "\$22.50" and insert the dollar amount "\$20.80"

Page 2, Line 2

After the stricken dollar amount "\$20.00", strike the dollar amount "\$22.50" and insert the dollar amount "\$20.80"

AYES: _____ NOES: _____ ABSTAIN: _____

ADOPTED: _____ REJECTED: _____ STRICKEN: _____